
Fraktioniertes Microneedling
Radiofrequenz

PRICE
LIST

Carbon Peeling 145€

150€

99€

150€

80€

60€

149€

100€

Cellulite Behandlung mit Kälte

Diamant Mikrodermabrasion

Fraktionierter Laser

Hochfrequenz

Hydrafacial

Kavitation

120€Lipo Laser

139€Microneedling

BB Glow 129€

*Preise können je nach Körperbereich variieren



Hals

Oberlippe 49€
59€
49€

55€

90€

69€
35€
59€

Kinn
Koteletten

Gesicht

Dekolleté
Brustwarzen
Achseln

69€Oberarm

69€Unterarm

Augenbrauen 49€

Rücken

Rücken Teilbereich
Bauch
Bauch Teilbereich

99€

49€

Bikinizone
Intimzone

Po/Gesäß
Hände/Füße

PRICE
LIST

79€
59€

59€
79€

79€
35€

Oberschenkel 149€
Unterschenkel 109€

For Her



Hals

Finger 49€

49€

49€

55€

49€

55€

69€

89€

Ohren

Bartkonturen

Nacken

Schultern

Achseln

Brust

89€Bauch

149€Rücken

Nase 49€

Rücken Teilbereich

Oberarme

Unterarme

Intimzone

89€

79€

Unterschenkel

Oberschenkel

PRICE
LIST

79€

139€

129€

149€

For Him


